APPLICATION
In the sector of plants and machinery:
Machine tools, presses, punching machines, shears,
hoisting plants, etc.
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
� Multi-line pump
� D.C. voltage drive
� Output volume: at choice

* Note: In case of voltage variations, the number of revolutions of the motor changes linearly to the voltage variation
with equal load.
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
5
Code
A L E 1 1 A 0 1 O A 0 1
Pump type AUTOLUB-E Code: ALM
Number of outlets
1 x pump element per 0.2 cm3 Code: 11
Revision
Status A
Code: A
Kinds of drive
Geared motor DC 24 V, rated speed 18 min-1 Code: 01
Position of drive
without
Code: O
Reservoir
2 liter plastic reservoir
Code: A
Accessories
Low level switch 2 liters
Code: 01
P_2005_1_GB_AUTOLUB-E
6 P_2005_1_GB_AUTOLUB-E
DELIMON
Zentrale
Arminstraße 15
D-40227 Düsseldorf
Postfach 10 20 52
D-40011 Düsseldorf
Telefon: +49 211 7774 0
Telefax: +49 211 7774 210
DELIMON
Niederlassung
Am Bockwald 4
D-08344 Grünhain-Beierfeld
DELIMON
Österreich
Am Spitz 2-3 / Schloßhofer Str. 4-6
Stiege 4, Top 20
A-1210 Wien
Telefon: +43 1 585 66 17
Telefax: +43 1 585 66 17 50
LUBRIMONSA
Spain
Avda. Txori-Erri 38
48150 Sondica - (Vizcaya)
Teléfono: +34 94 453 20 00
Fax: +34 94 453 25 00
DELIMON-Denco Lubrication
DELIMON-Cooling
United Kingdom
Ramsden Court, Ramsden Road
Rotherwas Industrial Estate
Hereford, HR2 6LR
Phone: +44 (0) 1432 365 000
Fax: +44 (0) 1432 365 001
BIJUR Products, Inc.
France
BP 50
ZI de Courtabœuf
5, Avenue de I'Atlantique
91942 Les Ulis Cedex
Tél.: +33 1 692 985 85